Solitax sc
Turbidity & Suspended
Solids Sensors
Applications
• Drinking Water
• Wastewater
• Beverage
• Industrial

4 Solitax sc Turbidity & Suspended Solids Sensors
DOC053.53.35118.May25
Order Information
Common Configurations: Solitax sc Turbidity and
Suspended Solids Sensors with SC4500 Controller
Immersion in Open Tanks Applications
LXV525.97KTO031 Solitax t-line sc Turbidity Immersion Probe (0.001
- 4000 NTU), PVC, with Wiper, SC4500 Controller
LXV525.97KTO018 Solitax ts-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and
Suspended Solids (0.001-50 g/L) Immersion
Probe, SS, with Wiper, SC4500 Controller
LXV525.97KTO035 Solitax hs-line sc Turbidity (0.001 - 4000 NTU)
and Suspended Solids (0.001 mg/L- 500 g/L)
Immersion Probe, SS, with Wiper, SC4500
Controller
Insertion in Pipes Applications
(includes insertion mounting kit)
LXV525.97KTO026 Solitax inline sc Turbidity (0.001 to 4000 NTU)
and Suspended Solids (0.001 mg/L to 50 g/L),
with wiper, stainless steel
LXV525.97KTO032 Solitax highline sc Turbidity (0.001 to 4000 NTU)
and Suspended Solids (0.001 mg/L to 500 g/L),
with wiper, stainless steel
NOTE:
1. Power cords must be ordered separately.
2. Fixed point installation kit or handrail mount kit must be ordered
separately for all immersion probes.
Individual Solitax sc Sensors
LXV423.99.10000 Solitax t-line sc Turbidity immersion probe,
0.001 - 4000 NTU, with wiper, PVC (Standard
Drinking Water Application, Clarifiers)
LXV423.99.12000 Solitax t-line sc Turbidity immersion probe,
0.001 - 4000 NTU, w/o wiper, PVC (Standard
Drinking Water Application, Clarifiers)
LXV423.99.00100 Solitax ts-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and
Suspended Solids  (0.001-50 g/L) immersion
probe, with wiper, stainless steel
LXV423.99.10100 Solitax ts-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and
Suspended Solids (0.001-50 g/L) immersion
probe, with wiper, PVC
LXV423.99.12100 Solitax ts-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and
Suspended Solids  (0.001-50 g/L) immersion
probe, w/o wiper, PVC
LXV423.99.02100 Solitax ts-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and
Suspended Solids  (0.001-50 g/L) immersion
probe, w/o wiper, stainless steel
LXV423.99.10200 Solitax hs-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and
Suspended Solids  (0.001-500 g/L) immersion
probe, with wiper, PVC
Enable the Benefits of Smart Monitoring Hach Service Protects Your Investment
This instrument connects to Claros, Hach’s innovative Water Intelligence
System. Claros allows you to seamlessly connect and manage instruments,
data, and process – anywhere, anytime. The result is greater confidence in
your data and improved efficiencies in your operations. To unlock the full
potential of Claros, insist on Claros Enabled instruments.
With Hach Service, you have a global partner who understands your needs
and cares about delivering timely, high-quality service you can trust. Our
Service Team brings unique expertise to help you maximize instrument
uptime, ensure data integrity, maintain operational stability, and reduce
compliance risk.
LXV423.99.12200 Solitax hs-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and
Suspended Solids  (0.001-500 g/L) immersion
probe, w/o wiper, PVC
LXV423.99.00200 Solitax hs-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and